ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS
Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity. Prime items appear in BOLD.
B2.
Cable
Accessories
C1.
Wiring
Duct

• Ribs prevent lateral movement of corrugated loom tubing along
the mount
• Rugged clip prevents accidental disassembly of tubing due
to shock or vibration
Corrugated Tubing Holder with Push Mount
“A” Dia
Part Number
Nominal Diameter
A Max. Panel Thickness Panel Hole Diameter
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.In. mm In. mm In. mm
CTH19U04-C30 0.19 5 0.125 3.2 0.386 9.8 100 —
CTH35U08-C30 0.35 9 0.125 3.2 0.386 9.8 100 500
CTH38U10-C30 0.38 10 0.125 3.2 0.386 9.8 100 —
CTH50U13-C30 0.50 13 0.125 3.2 0.386 9.8 100 —
CTH62U17-C30 0.62 17 0.125 3.2 0.386 9.8 100 —
CTH87U22-C30 0.87 22 0.125 3.2 0.386 9.8 100 —
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Conduit Fittings & Accessories category:
Click to view products by  Panduit manufacturer: